
西東京市はなバス　バス停間距離早見表

第４北ルート（花小金井駅発　田無駅行） （単位：ｋｍ）
着 （降車） 15 14 13 12 11 12 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

発

（
乗
車

）

花
小
金
井
駅

小
平
合
同
庁
舎

芝
久
保
４
丁
目
住
宅

田
無
北
芝
久
保
郵
便
局

多
摩
六
都
科
学
館

田
無
北
芝
久
保
郵
便
局

北
芝
久
保

芝
久
保
５
丁
目

田
無
橋
場
西

田
無
本
町
７
丁
目
住
宅

田
無
総
合
福
祉
セ
ン
タ
ー

上
宿

田
無
警
察
署
前

田
無
駅
入
口

田
無
駅

15 花小金井駅 0.48 0.88 1.31 1.71 1.97 2.15 2.40 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.95 4.15 4.35 4.69

14 小平合同庁舎 0.40 0.83 1.23 1.49 1.67 1.92 2.27 2.52 3.27 3.47 3.67 3.87 4.21

13 芝久保４丁目住宅 0.43 0.83 1.09 1.27 1.52 1.87 2.12 2.87 3.07 3.27 3.47 3.81

12 田無北芝久保郵便局 0.40 0.66 0.84 1.09 1.44 1.69 2.44 2.64 2.84 3.04 3.38

11 多摩六都科学館 0.26 0.44 0.69 1.04 1.29 2.04 2.24 2.44 2.64 2.98

12 田無北芝久保郵便局 0.18 0.43 0.78 1.03 1.78 1.98 2.18 2.38 2.72

9 北芝久保 0.25 0.60 0.85 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.54

8 芝久保５丁目 0.35 0.60 1.35 1.55 1.75 1.95 2.29

7 田無橋場西 0.25 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.94

6 田無本町７丁目住宅 0.75 0.95 1.15 1.35 1.69

5 田無総合福祉センター 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.94

4 上宿 0.20 0.40 0.74

3 田無警察署前 0.20 0.54

2 田無駅入口 0.34

1 田無駅
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